
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              HX(Zhejiang Yueqing Hongxing Elec) HX20020-8P
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HX(Zhejiang Yueqing Hongxing Elec)
                

 Package
 P=2mm

 Description
 
                2mm 1x8P 8 1 带锁扣 P=2mm  Housings (Wire To Board / Wire To Wire ) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	 
                        $0.0325
                      	$ 0.65
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.026
                      	$ 5.20
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.022
                      	$ 22.00
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.0199
                      	$ 39.80
	
                      10000+
                    	 
                        $0.018
                      	$ 180.00
	
                      20000+
                    	 
                        $0.017
                      	$ 340.00



 
              In Stock: 440
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  